10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Principal

Psychologist

Director Business Services

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director M.O.T.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Network Applications Spec.

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Department

District Office

Oakhurst School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

District Office

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

District Office

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

District Office

Oakhurst School

Total Wages
$135,613

$100,077

$100,077

$93,502

$89,591

$86,377

$85,439

$81,921

$81,694

$81,474

$81,263

$80,662

$80,094

$79,548

$79,083

$78,743

$78,370

$76,781



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Network Applications Spec.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Sdc

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Community Day School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

District Office

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

$76,148

$75,100

$73,045

$71,586

$69,980

$68,129

$67,541

$67,406

$66,831

$65,419

$64,946

$64,871

$64,232

$64,072

$62,406

$62,202

$60,898

$60,284



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Secretary To The Supt.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher

Sr. Operational Serv. Spec. |l

Teacher

Sr. Mechanic/Bus Driver

Teacher

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher

Business Services Assistant

Sr. Operations Services Spec |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

District Office

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

District Office

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

District Office

District Office

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

$59,828

$59,234

$59,067

$58,064

$57,024

$56,853

$56,101

$55,747

$55,681

$54,927

$53,867

$51,950

$50,970

$50,128

$49,460

$48,570

$47,208

$46,863



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Business Services Assistant

Special Ed. Coordinator

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian

Operational Services Spec Il

Secretary - School

Head Cook

Office Assistant Il

Secretary - School

Office Assistant Il

Operational Services Spec Il

Operational Services Spec |

Other Classified Staff

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

District Office

District Office

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

$46,332

$46,216

$45,672

$45,040

$44,593

$44,075

$43,684

$42,974

$42,328

$42,209

$41,082

$38,447

$35,628

$35,576

$35,042

$32,217

$32,128

$31,994



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Bus Driver/Custodian

Operational Services Spec Il

Instructional Assistant

Operational Services Spec |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Operational Services Spec |

Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant

Food Service Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant

Teacher

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Oakhurst School

District Office

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

$31,775

$30,488

$30,268

$29,569

$29,395

$27,524

$24,212

$23,219

$22,946

$22,627

$22,340

$21,582

$20,741

$20,276

$19,900

$19,539

$19,497

$19,441



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructional Assistant

Library Tech

Instructional Assistant

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Operational Services Spec |

Instructional Assistant

Food Service Assistant Il

Paraeducator |

Instructional Assistant

Operational Services Spec |

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Oak Creek Intermediate

Wasuma School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oak Creek Intermediate

Oakhurst School

Wasuma School

Oak Creek Intermediate

$19,381

$18,924

$18,828

$18,823

$18,530

$18,512

$18,046

$17,470

$17,038

$16,980



